IC0902 WGL1 participants list

LastName FirstName Country Contactlnfo
Andreaotti Riccardo ITALY
Arienzo Loredana ITALY larienzo@unisa.it
Bader Carlos F. FRANCE carlos.bader@supelec.fr
Baldini Gianmarco EU gianmarco.baldini@jrc.it
Baldo Nicola SPAIN nbaldo@cttc.es
Benco Sergio ITALY s.benco@infosolution.it
Bogucka Hanna POLAND hbogucka@et.put.poznan.pl
Bovelli Sergio GERMANY Sergio.Bovelli@eads.net
Bruck Guido GERMANY Guido.bruck@kommunikationstechnik.org
Cao Fengming UK fengming.cao@toshiba-trel.com
Cattoni Andrea Fabio DENMARK afc@es.aau.dk
Chiani Marco ITALY marco.chiani@unibo.it
Corazza Giovanni E. ITALY gecorazza@arces.unibo.it
Cucala Luis SPAIN Icucala@tid.es
da Costa Gustavo Wagner Oliveira | DENMARK gc@es.aau.dk
Dasilva Luis IRELAND dasilval@tcd.ie
Del Re Enrico ITALY enrico.delre@unifi.it
Delgado-Penin | Jose A. SPAIN delpen@tsc.upc.edu
Di Renzo Marco SPAIN marco.di.renzo@ieee.org
Dricot Jean-Michel BELGIUM jdricot@ulb.ac.be
Efthymiou Costas UK costas@toshiba-trel.com
Eickhoff Ralf GERMANY ralf.eickhoff@tu-dresden.de
Ferrari Gianluigi ITALY gianluigi.ferrari@unipr.it
Gameiro Atilio PORTUGAL amg@ua.pt
Ghogho Mounir Morocco mounir.ghogho@uir.ma
Giannetti Filippo ITALY filippo.giannetti@iet.unipi.it
Giorgetti Andrea ITALY andrea.giorgetti@unibo.it
Giupponi Lorenza SPAIN lorenza.giupponi@cttc.cat
Grimm Michael GERMANY michael.grimm@tu-ilmenau.de
Guidotti Alessandro ITALY aguidotti@arces.unibo.it
lbars Christian SPAIN christian.ibars@cttc.cat
Javaudin Jean-Philippe FRANCE jeanphilippe.javaudin@orange-ftgroup.com
Jung Peter GERMANY Peter.Jung@KommunikationsTechnik.org
Kaiser Thomas GERMANY thomas.kaiser@ikt.uni-hannover.de
Koivunen Visa FINLAND visa.koivunen@tkk.fi
Leo Marco ITALY marco.leo@radiolabs.it
Mammela Aarne FINLAND aarne.mammela@uvtt.fi
Mariani Andrea ITALY a.mariani@unibo.it
Mark Hrjehor GERMANY mark@gwtonline-fb.de
Marques Paulo PORTUGAL pmargues@awv.it.pt
Matinmikko Marja FINLAND marja.matinmikko@vtt.fi
McGrath Sean IRELAND sean.mcgrath@ul.ie
Mogensen Preben DENMARK pm@es.aau.dk
Nafkha Amor FRANCE anafkha@rennes.supelec.fr
Najar Montse SPAIN montse.najar@upc.edu
Natalizio Enrico ITALY enatalizio@deis.unical.it
Oliveira Rodolfo Portugal rado@fct.unl.pt
Pacholski Leszek POLAND leszek.pacholski@eitplus.pl
Palmieri Francesco ITALY francesco.palmieri@unina2.it
Panagopoulos | Athanasios GREECE thpanag@ece.ntua.gr
Paura Luigi ITALY paura@unina.it
Pechac Pavel CZECH REPUBLIC | pechac@fel.cvut.cz
Perez Quiliano SPAIN gpt@tid.es
Perez Guirao |Maria-Dolores GERMANY dolores.perez@ikt.uni-hannover.de
Perotti Alberto SWEDEN alberto.perotti@ieee.org
Petrini Valeria ITALY vpetrini@arces.unibo.it
Popovski Petar DENMARK petarp@es.aau.dk
Qureshi Bilal-Hasan Germany Bilal-Hasan.Qureshi@tu-ilmenau.de
Rautiola Kyosti FINLAND kyosti.rautiola@uvtt.fi
Regazzoni Carlo ITALY carlo@dibe.unige.it
Reisenfeld Sam AUSTRALIA samr@uts.edu.au
Riva Guido ITALY guido.riva@unibo.it
Riviello Daniel ITALY riviello@csp.it
Ronga Luca Simone ITALY luca.simone.ronga@cnit.it
Sierra Ana SPAIN asd@tid.es
Vidal Josep SPAIN pepe@gps.tsc.upc.edu
Waadt Andreas GERMANY andreas.waadt@kommunikationstechnik.org
Zeisberg Sven GERMANY zeisberg@gwtonline-fb.de
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